Miedzywojewddzkie Druzynowe Mistrzostwa Miodzikéw 12, 13 lat - | runda

Lublin, 15.3.2025

Konkurencja 10
15.03.2025 - 13:22

4 x 50m zmienny

13 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz3

3 Uks Skarpa Lublin 2
4 KS Wista Putawy 3
5 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2

Seria2z3

MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok 4
KS Narwal Miedzyrzec Podl.
UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2

UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok 3
Uks Skarpa Lublin 1

UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin 4
RWKS Sparta Bitgoraj 2

KS Wista Putawy 2

UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok 5
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Seria3z3

KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1

UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin 3
UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1

UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin 2
MKS AVIA Swidnik

UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin 1
UKS Juvenia iSwim Bialystok 1
RWKS Sparta Bitgoraj 1

KS Wista Putawy 1

UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok 2

©CoOoO~NOOUMWNPEO

o

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460 > @

PIOSWIM

Uks Skarpa Lublin
KS Wista Putawy
KU AZS UMCS Lublin

MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok
KS Narwal Miedzyrzec Podl.
UKS Olimpijczyk 23

UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok
Uks Skarpa Lublin

UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin
RWKS Sparta Bitgoraj

KS Wista Putawy

UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok

KU AZS UMCS Lublin

UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin
UKS Olimpijczyk 23

UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin
MKS AVIA Swidnik

UKS Szkota Plywania 23 Lublin
UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok
RWKS Sparta Bitgoraj

KS Wista Putawy

UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok
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3:11.07

2:44.46
2:37.78
2:37.03
2:33.09
2:31.13
2:31.28
2:34.33
2:37.31
2:40.96
2:50.38

2:22.94
2:18.34
2:18.13
2:15.18
2:11.58
2:14.16
2:15.87
2:18.25
2:18.76
2:25.78
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